VILLA COLLEGE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2017 (Tentative)
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Jan Intake

(UWE + VC 2 Sem Progs)

28-Nov
08-Dec
15-Dec
26-Dec

11-31 Dec

03-Jan
03-05 Jan

07-Jan

16-Jan

8Feb?

06-Feb
13-Feb

15Feb?

03-Apr
11-Apr
16-Apr

24 Apr-
4May

08-May

7 June?
05-Jun
12-un

14 June?

18-Jul
24-Jul

31-Jul

31Jul-7 Aug

7-14 Aug

14-Aug

21-Aug

16 Aug? FB?

23 Aug AB

27 Sep FB?
25-Sep
02-Oct

4 Oct AB?

23-Oct

30 Oct -11 Nov

29 Nov? FB

27-Nov

6 Dec? AB

04-Dec

05-Dec

10-Dec

02-Jan
11-13 Jan

15-Jan

05-Feb

Field Board (IT)

Award Board (IT), Field
Board (MAED)
Application Deadline, Award
Board (MAED)

MBA Dissertation Ends

Vacation

MAED Dissertation
Submission (2dates)

Registration

Orientation

Teaching Starts

Field Board (MAED)

Award Board (MAED)/
Results Release

Teaching End (MAED)
Deferral dissertation
submission

Teaching End Week (IT, ACE
uG)

Exams (Assessment Weeks,
MBA, IT, ACE UG, MAED)

Teaching Start Week (IT, ACE
uG)

Field Board (MAED)

Award Board / Results
Release (MAED)

Resit dissertation submission
(MAED)

Teaching End Week (MAED)

Teaching End Week (IT, ACE
uG)

Exams (Assessment Weeks,
MAED)

Exams (Assessment Weeks,
IT, ACE UG)

Field Board (MAED)

Award Board (MAED) /
Results Release

Field Board (IT, ACE UG,
MAED)

Award Board (IT, ACE UG,
MAED) / Results Release

Resit Week ( MAED)

Resit Week (IT, ACE UG)

Field Board (IT, ACE UG,
MAED)

Award Board (IT, ACE UG,
MAED) / Results Release

Resit deferral dissertation
submission (MAED)

Application Deadline

Dissertation Submissions
(MAED)
Orientation

Teaching Starts

Field Board (MAED)

May Intake
(UWE + VC 2 Sem Progs)

04-Dec Teaching End Week

11-31Dec  Vacation

Exams (Assessment Weeks,

02-14 Jan
MBA, IT)
16-Jan Teaching Start Week
8Feb?
06-Feb  Field Board (IT, MAED)
L3gep  Award Board (T, MAED)/
Results Release
15Feb?

06-16 Mar  Resit Week ( IT, MAED)

12 Apr?

10-Apr Field Board (IT-R, MAED)
ety
19 Apr?

10-Apr Application Deadline

Dissertation Submission

02-Ma
V' (MAED) (2dates)
06-May Orientation

Teaching Start Week (IT-L2,

08-M,
Y ACE UG, MAED)

7 Jun?

05-Jun Field Board (MAED)
Award Board / Results

124
UM Release (MAED)
14 June?
Sal Teaching End Week (MScIT,
MAED)
Teaching End Week (IT, ACE
310l
" uG)
B2 gy ms (assessment Weeks,
Aug

MScIT, MAED)

7-17Aug  Exams (Assessment Weeks,
IT, ACE UG)
Deferral dissertation

15-A
Y8 submission (MAED)

30-Aug  Registration

04-Sep  Teaching Starts

27 Sep FB?
25-Sep Field Board (IT, MAED)
Award Board (PG, MAED) /

02-Oct
Results Release

4 OctAB?

07-Nov Resit dissertation

submission

27-Nov  Field Board (IT, MAED)

Award Board (IT, MAED) /

04-Dec
Results Release

03-Dec Teaching End Week

11-31Dec  Vacation

02-13Jan  Exams (Assessment Weeks)

05-Feb Field Board (MScIT, ACE UG)

Sep Intake 3 Sem (OUM, BPT, BS, MS, ACCA,
(UWE + VC 2 Sem Progs) Others)
04-Dec  Teaching End Week 211Dec  Exams
11-31 Dec Vacation 6-20 Dec ACCA Exams
15-Dec Results Release Week
13-19 Dec Results Release (Heilbronn)
02-14Jan  Exams (Assessment Weeks) 03-05 Jan Registration
16-Jan Teaching Start Week 08-Jan Sem Commencement
03-05Jan  Registration
03 Apr Lle:;g\;‘g End (MBA, IT,
02-07 Apr  Study Break
08-17 Apr  Exams
16-Apr Lza)m"g End Week IT, ACE 25-Apr Results Release
2hor G pesesrent s 1035 appiction Desdine
02-May VC Resit Week
03-06 May  Registration
06-May Orientation
07-May Sem Commencement

05-Jun Field Board

Award Board / Results

12-Jun
Release

03-Jul Resit Week (MAED)

Resit Week (MBA, IT, ACE

10-22 Jul ue)

16 Aug? FB?

23 Aug AB 30Jul-4 Aug  Study Break

08-Aug  Application Deadline 0514 Aug  Exams

14-Aug  Field Board (R) 21-Aug Results Release
Ay d Board (R) / Result:

21-Aug ward Board (R) / Results 28-Aug VC Resit Week
Release
1st Di tati Sub

22-Aug (:ASCFS;ZE‘S; uomission 08-Aug Application Deadline
Dissertation Submission

29-Au

B (v
30Aug  Registration-
?55ep  Orientation
5-7Sep Registration
04-Sep  Teaching Starts 10-Sep Sem Commencement

27 Sep FB?
25ep  Field Board (PG, MAED)
Award Board (PG, MAED) /

02-Oct
Results Release
4 Oct AB?
Deferred dissertation
20-Nov
submission (PG)
Jynoy 210 dissertation submission
(MScIT)
03-Dec  Teaching End Week 3-7 Dec Study Break
11-31 Dec Vacation 9-16 Dec Exams
19-Dec Results Release
24-Dec VC Resit Week
10-Dec Application Deadline
02-14 Jan  Exams (Assessment Weeks)
15-Jan  Teaching Starts 79 Jan Registration

05-Jan  Field Board (PG-D) 14-an Sem Commencement
12an  Award Board (PG-D)/
Results Release

05-Feb Field Board (MScIT)

11-Dec

31-Dec

01-Jan

01-May

27-May

25-Jun

26-27 Jun

26-Jul

27-ul

31-Aug

01-Sep

2-45ep

21-Sep

03-Nov

11-Nov

19-Nov

30-Nov

01-Jan

PUBLIC
HOLIDAYS

Prophet Mohamed's
Bday

The Day Maldives
Embraced Islam

New Year 2017

Labour Day

First Day of Ramadan

Eid-UI Fitr
On Occasion of Eid-Ul
Fitr

Independence Day

0On Oceasion of Ind:
Day

Hajj Day

Eid-ul Al'haa

On Occasion of Eid-ul
Al'haa

Islamic New Year

Victory Day

Republic Day

National Day

Prophet Mohamed's
Bday

New Year 2018

Colour codes

Public Holidays

Application Deadline

Registration

Orientation

Sem Commencement / Teaching Start
Exam

Results Release Week
Resit

Field Board / Award Board

Teaching End



