VILLA	COLLEGE ACADEM						
	DECEMBER 2016	Jan Intake (UWE + VC 2 Sem Progs)	May Intake (UWE + VC 2 Sem Progs)	Sep Intake (UWE + VC 2 Sem Progs)	3 Sem (OUM, BPT, BS, MS, ACCA, Others)	PUBLIC HOLIDAYS	
35em (OUMM BPT, BS, WK MS) 48 14 49 15 50 16 51 BRK 52 BRK	SU MO TU WE TH FR SA 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	28-Nov Field Board (IT) 08-Dec Award Board (IT), Field Board (MAED) 15-Dec Application Deadline, Award Board (MAED) 26-Dec MBA Dissertation Ends 11-31 Dec Vacation	04-Dec Teaching End Week 11-31 Dec Vacation	04-Dec Teaching End Week 11-31 Dec Vacation	2-11 Dec Exams 6-20 Dec ACCA Exams 15-Dec Results Release Week 13-19 Dec Results Release (Heilbronn)	11-Dec Prophet Mohamed's Bday The Day Maldives Embraced Islam	Colour codes Public Holidays Application Deadline Registration Orientation Sem Commencement / Teaching Start Exam Results Release Week
1 2 1 3 2 4 3 5 4	SU MO TU WE TH FR SA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 4	03-Jan MAED Dissertation Submission (Zdates) 03-05 Jan Registration 07-Jan Orientation 16-Jan Teaching Starts	02-14 Jan Exams (Assessment Weeks, MBA, IT) 16-Jan Teaching Start Week	02-14 Jan Exams (Assessment Weeks) 16-Jan Teaching Start Week 03-05 Jan Registration	03-05 Jan Registration 08-Jan Sem Commencement	01-Jan New Year 2017	Resit Field Board / Award Board Teaching End
5 4 6 5 7 6 8 7 9 8	SU MO TU WE TH FR SA 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 1 2 3 4 MARCH 2017	8Feb? 05-Feb Field Board (MAED) 13-Feb Award Board (MAED)/ Results Release 15Feb?	8Feb? 06-Feb Field Board (IT, MAED) 13-Feb Award Board (IT, MAED)/ Results Release 15Feb?				
9 8 10 9 11 10 12 11 13 12	SU MO TU WE TH FR SA 26 27 28 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 1		06-16 Mar Resit Week (Π, MAED)				
13 12 14 SBR 15 14 16 15 17 16	SU MO TU WE TH FR SA 30 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29	03-Apr Teaching End (MAED) 11-Apr Deferral dissertation submission 16-Apr UG) 24 Apr- Evams (Assessment Weeks, 4 May MBA, IT, ACE UG, MAED)	12 Apr? 10-Apr Field Board (IT-R, MAED) 17-Apr Award Board (IT-R, MAED)/ Results Release 19 Apr? 10-Apr Application Deadline	Teaching End (MBA, IT, MAED) Teaching End Week (IT, ACE UG) 24 Apr. Exams (Assessment Weeks, 4 May MBA, IT, ACE, MAED)	02-07 Apr Study Break 08-17 Apr Exams 25-Apr Results Release 10-Apr Application Deadline		
18 19 1 20 2 21 3 22 4	SU MO TU WE TH FR SA 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 3	OB-May Teaching Start Week (IT, ACE UG)	02-May Dissertation Submission (MAED) (Zdates) 06-May Orientation 08-May Teaching Start Week (IT-L2, ACE UG, MAED)		02-May VC Resit Week 03-06 May Registration 06-May Orientation 07-May Sem Commencement	01-May Labour Day 27-May First Day of Ramadan	
22 4 23 5 24 6 25 7 26 8	SU MO TU WE TH FR SA 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1	7 June? 05-Jun Field Board (MAED) 12-Jun Award Board / Results Release (MAED) 14 June?	7 Jun? 05-Jun Field Board (MAED) 12-Jun Award Board / Results Release (MAED) 14 June?	05-Jun Field Board 12-Jun Award Board / Results Release		25-Jun Eid-Ul Filtr 26-27 Jun Filtr	
26 8 27 9 28 10 29 11 30 12	SU MO TU WE TH FR SA 30 31 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29	18-Jul Resit dissertation submission (MAED) 24-Jul Teaching End Week (MAED) 31-Jul Teaching End Week (IT, ACE UG)	24-Jul Teaching End Week (MSdT, MAED) 31-Jul Teaching End Week (IT, ACE UG)	03-Jul Resit Week (MAED) 10-22 Jul Resit Week (MBA, IT, ACE UG)		26-Jul Independence Day On Occasion of Ind. Day	
31 SBR 32 14 33 15 34 16	SU MO TU WE TH FR SA 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 2	31 Jul - 7 Aug Exams (Assessment Weeks, MAED) 7 - 14 Aug Exams (Assessment Weeks, IT, ACE UC) 14-Aug Field Board (MAED) 21-Aug Award Board (MAED) / Results Release 16 Aug? FB? 23 Aug AB	31 Jul -12 Aug Exams (Assessment Weeks, MScIT, MAED) 7-17 Aug Exams (Assessment Weeks, IT, ACE UE) 15-Aug Seferal dissertation submission (MAED)	16 Aug? FB? 23 Aug AB 08-Aug Application Deadline 14-Aug Field Board (R) 21-Aug Award Board (R) / Results Release 22-Aug Ist Dissertation Submission (MSA) Dissertation Submission (MSA)	30 Jul-4 Aug Study Break 05-14 Aug Exams 21-Aug Results Release 28-Aug VC Resit Week 08-Aug Application Deadline	31-Аод Најј Дәу	
35 36 37 1 38 2 39 3	SEPTEMBER 2017 SU MO TU WE TH FR SA 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	27 Sep FB? 25-Sep Field Board (IT, ACE UG, MAED) 02-Oct Award Board (IT, ACE UG, MAED) / Results Release	O4-Sep Teaching Starts 27 Sep FB? 25-Sep Field Board (IT, MAED) Award Board (PG, MAED) / Results Release	30-Aug Registration-? 7 5 Sep Orientation 04-Sep Teaching Starts 27 Sep FB? 25-Sep Field Board (PG, MAED) / Results Release	5-7 Sep Registration 10-Sep Sem Commencement	O1-Sep Eid-ul AThaa On Occasion of Eid-ul Al'haa 2-4 Sep Al'haa 21-Sep Islamic New Year	
40 4 41 5 42 6 43 7 44 8	OCTOBER 2017 SU MO TU WE TH FR SA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 4	4 Oct AB? 23-Oct Resit Week (MAED) 30 Oct -11 Nov Resit Week (IT, ACE UG)	4 Oct AB?	4 Oct AB?			
44 8 45 9 46 10 47 11 48 12	SU MO TU WE TH FR SA 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 2	29 Nov? FB 27-Nov Field Board (IT, ACE UG, MAED)	07-Nov Resit dissertation submission 27-Nov Field Board (IT, MAED)	20-Nov Deferred dissertation submission (PG) 22-Nov (MScIT)		03-Nov Victory Day 11-Nov Republic Day 19-Nov National Day Prophet Mohamed's Bday	
48 12 49 SBR 50 14 51 15 52 16	DECEMBER 2017 SU MO TU WE TH FR SA 31 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	6 Dec? AB O4-Dec Award Board (IT, ACE UC, MAED) / Results Release 05-Dec Rest deferral dissertation submission (MAED) 10-Dec Application Deadline	04-Dec Award Board (IT, MAED) / Results Release 03-Dec Teaching End Week 11-31 Dec Vacation	03-Dec Teaching End Week 11-31 Dec Vacation	3-7 Dec Study Break 9-16 Dec Exams 19-Dec Results Release 24-Dec VC Resit Week 10-Dec Application Deadline		
1 2 3 1 4 2 5 3	SU MO TU WE TH FR SA	02-Jan Dissertation Submissions (MAED) 11-13 Jan Orientation 15-Jan Teaching Starts 05-Feb Field Board (MAED)	02-13 Jan Exams (Assessment Weeks) 05-Feb Field Board (MScIT, ACE UG)	02-14 Jan Exams (Assessment Weeks) 15-Jan Teaching Starts 05-Jan Field Board (PG-D) 12-Jan Award Board (PG-D) / Results Release 05-Feb Field Board (MS-CIT)	7-9 Jan Registration 14- Jan Sem Commencement	01-Jan New Year 2018	